

---

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 42609766

---

Data publicarii	23.04.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 793,28 RON - 793,28 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AMORSA 4L BUC 8 10.08 80.67 15.33 2 DILUANT 0.9 L BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 3 GRATAR TRAFLET BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 4 MULTIBAT BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 5 PENSULA BUC 3 3.36 10.08 1.92 6 SPUMA POLIURETANICA TUB BUC 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 7 VOPSEA ALBA 2.5 KG BUC 3 46.22 138.66 26.34 8 VOPSEA LAVABILA 15 EXTERIOR BUC 2 117.65 235.29 44.71 9 VOPSEA LAVABILA 15 L INTERIOR BUC 3 79.83 239.50 45.50

---